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Modular Fiber Optic Panels

MTP to LC Conversion Cassettes | 2xBase-12 / 12xLC-Duplex

HDM-PC24 -24F-2xMTP12-OS2-12LCDX-B

Single Mode,A2,9/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

2xMTP12-LC,Type B_Enchanced

HDM-PC24 -24F-1xMTP24-OS2-12LCDX-B

Single Mode,A2,9/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

1xMTP24-LC,Type B_Enchanced

Ordering Code OS2 Code and Description

HDM-PC24 -24F-2xMTP12-OM3-12LCDX-B

Multimode Mode,OM3,50/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

2xMTP12-LC,Type B_Enchanced

HDM-PC24 -24F-1xMTP24-OM3-12LCDX-B

Multimode Mode,OM3,50/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

1xMTP24-LC,Type B_Enchanced

Ordering Code OM3 Code and Description

HDM-PC24 -24F-2xMTP12-OM4-12LCDX-B

Multimode Mode,OM4,50/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

2xMTP12-LC,Type B_Enchanced

HDM-PC24 -24F-1xMTP24-OM4-12LCDX-B

Multimode Mode,OM4,50/125,MPO to LC Cassette,

1xMTP24-LC,Type B_Enchanced

Ordering Code OM4 Code and Description
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Measuring Unit: mm

MTP A LC

Cassette Dimensions

Polaritiy Wiring Of The MTP Cassettes

2*12Fiber MTP Polartiy_B Enchanced 1*24Fiber MTP Polartiy_B Enchanced
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Optical Values

SM/APC

OM3 MM / UPC 

OM4 MM / UPC 
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